Barnes Effluent Pumps
Crane Pumps & Systems
Everyone. Everywhere. On Time Every Time.
Effluents (3/4” solids) are
pumped from a
distribution box into a
mound system or a leach
field. Local codes may

Everyone. Everywhere. On Time Every Time.
Effluent Pumps
Model Nomenclature
 Pump Model EH
 Motor HP x 10
 Voltage / Phase
– 1 = 115V 1 Phase
– 2 = 230V 1 Phase
– 3 = 230V 3 Phase
– 4 = 460V 3 Phase
– 5 = 575V 3 Phase
– 7 = 208-230 1 Phase
– 9 = 208-230V 3 Phase
 Pump Speed
– 2 = 3450 RPM
– 4 = 1750 RPM
EH1592DS
Suffixes:
– SS or L = Single Seal
– DS = Double Seal
– HT = High Temperature
9
Everyone. Everywhere. On Time Every Time.